M-61
� Modular
Design
� Options for Alarms,
Analog Output
or Communications
� 31⁄2-Digit LED
� Available in Red or

Span Adjustment Offset Adjustment
Options for All Models
Ordering Examples: DCS100-200, 0 to 100 mV output shunt with
200 Adc current input rating, $60.
DCS100-100, 0 to 100 mV output shunt with 100 Adc current input
rating, $40.
* A maximum of 1 analog output option and 1 control output/
communications option can be specified per meter.
DP18-DV2-R2 dual
alarm, $270, shown
larger than actual size.
Note: Standard power is 110 Vac.
Order Suffix Add’l Price Description
-220 N/C 220 Vac
-24 $11 24 Vac
-48 11 48 Vac
-12VDC 67 12 Vdc isolated
-15/30VDC 67 15 to 30 Vdc isolated
-24/65VDC 78 24 to 65 Vdc isolated
Analog Output Options*
Model No. Price Description
DPP-5 $525 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
EE-0401 150 Reference Book: Standard Handbook for Electrical Engineers
Accessories
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic